
1
柏  野  茉  衣
柏  野  雄  飛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-ユニバースFSC
ユニバースFSC 6 42.67 22.43 20.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw1 3.10 0.60 3.700 1 1 1 2

2 Sp2 3.60 0.60 4.201 1 1 1 2

3 CiSt1 4.10 0.40 4.500 0 1 1 2

4 SlLi3 4.00 0.60 4.601 1 1 0 1

5 RoLi2 3.00 1.20 4.202 1 2 2 2

6 ChTw1 1.00 0.23 1.231 0 0 0 2

18.80 22.43

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.50 3.25 4.25 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.75

20.24

2
岡  田  和  珠
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-臨海フィギュアSC
京都醍醐FSC 2 37.32 20.90 16.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi3 4.00 0.40 4.401 0 1 1 0

2 CiSt1 4.10 0.20 4.300 0 1 0 1

3 STw1 3.10 0.10 3.20-2 0 1 1 -1

4 Sp2 3.60 0.40 4.000 1 0 1 1

5 SlLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

19.80 20.90

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.25 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.00 3.253.00 2.50 4.00 4.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.423.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

16.42
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3
和  田  陽菜音
野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-神奈川FSC
神奈川FSC 1 35.27 18.60 16.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw3 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

2 CiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

3 RoLi2 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

4 Sp1 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChTw1 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 CuLi1 2.00 0.40 2.400 0 1 1 1

18.30 18.60

Skating Skills 1.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.003.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

16.67

4
桑  原  結  衣
下  川  誠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ
ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 33.27 18.10 15.17 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 RoLi2 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 0 1

2 STw1 3.10 -0.43 2.67-1 -1 0 -3 -2

3 CiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 Sp1 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 SlLi3 4.00 0.60 4.601 1 1 0 1

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.23 1.231 0 0 1 0

17.80 18.10

Skating Skills 1.00 3.083.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.00 2.923.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.00 2.923.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.173.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

15.17
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5
山  路  萌  花
永  田  裕  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-セント星ヶ丘FSC
セント星ヶ丘FSC 3 33.10 16.77 17.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   > Extended Dance Lift

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 STw1 3.10 -0.23 2.87-2 0 0 -2 0

2 RoLi2> > 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 Sp1 2.60 0.20 2.80-1 0 1 1 0

5 CuLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

17.80 16.77

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.25 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 2.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 2.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.753.50 2.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.583.50 2.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

17.33

制限を越えた長さのリフト:  -1.00

6
山  下  珂  歩
坂  部  魁  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-セント星ヶ丘FSC
臨海フィギュアSC 4 29.20 13.53 15.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 Sp1 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

2 CuLi1 2.00 0.60 2.601 0 1 1 1

3 STw1 3.10 -0.10 3.00-1 -1 0 0 0

4 MiStB 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 0

5 RoLi1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -2 1

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

13.30 13.53

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.002.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.173.25 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.253.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

15.67
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